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AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA

RHQ(WR), MUMBAr400 099
DEPARTMENT OF FTNANCE (CpF & pENS|ON CELL)

AAB/ACS/CPF-Pe nsion/RTl/

OFFICE NOTE

Sub : lnformation under RTI Act - 2005 application of Shri Vikas Gautam,
Res No. AAIMU/R/T/25I00068 dated 22.05.2025 ( case No. 205/25 l.

With reference to Email dated 23.05.2025 against RTI application of Shri Vikas

Gautam, seek information under RTI Act 2005.

ln this regard, point wise reply is given below.

03.06.2025
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( Sangita Arak )
Asstt. Gen. Mgr (F)
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No lnformation Sought Reply

1 Please provide the copy of EPF &
Pension contribution card of Shri Vikas
Gautam (i.e. me) having UAN No.

100999493058 for the financial year
20t8-20L9.

EPF & Pension contribution card for
the financial year 2018-2019 is

enclosed.
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AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INOIA

;\* Employee's Provident Fund Trust

EPF & PENSION CONTRIBUTION CARO

RArE OF SUBSCRtPTtOtit 12,00%
RATE OF INTEREST 9-OtA
RATE OF ADDTaONAL CONTRT.U'TON 1.15%(o. emorum.nt!.bov6 R6,15ooo) w,..r. 01.09-2014 in c!.e or tu p.y p.nsion opaon

Page 1 of I

NOTE:
i. CREDIIS INCLUDES APRIL TO MARCH SALARY
SHOWN IN IHE tlo TH IT IS PAID.

CASE OF ANY
MAITEi iIAY BE

WITHIN 16 DAYS OF
AALANCES I/I,oULO BE

ir=fl ARRIED, U=UNMARRtED, Wrw!OOW/WOOWER
naJrv GANDHT BHAwaN, sarctn.luxc rnponi, xew DELHr,rroooi. pHoNE 011.2a6!2960, FAx 011_2a6105,r!,

OISCREPANCY I'{ THE EA!A'iICE5 SHOWN ASOVC
BROUGHT TO IHE NOTICE OF THE CPF CELL
ISSUE OF THE STATEMENT, OTIIERWSE THE

PRESUMED TO HAVE BEEN CONFIRIIEO.
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qErq6 {6rriq?6 (fuf, sq +sr)

Asstt. Gen. Manager (Financa & Accounts)

"ilTftq 
ffirq-a-{ slfuow

Airports Authority of lndia

iq-{ I uumuai - 400099.

FOR THE YEAR 2018.19

Pf ld: o1o19tvc2s46o
Name: Vikas Gautam
D6lgnation: Jr. Execurive
Father/ Hu3band'S Name:Bibhash Kumar
Gender:

SIP Ehployee rooo2oo5
NUlnDET:
Dato Of Birth: o1-JAN,1991
Dat6 ofJoining: 26-ocl-2015
Date of Retirement: 31-DEc-2050
Date Of PF M6mbership:26-OCT-20'1<
f,ivison:

UAN No: 100999493058
PAN: AS|PG74478
Pension Option:
CAO Pension Option: No
Pension Oererment Option: No
Fresh Option:
Date Of Pension Membership:
)ate of Seperation:
Seoeration Reason:
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]PENING BALANCE (OB}

\DJ IN OB

Ir.n.ler f'on Non-trrabl. ro T.x.bre

\pts18

c
Jun-18 l
Jul 18

\ug-18

Sep18 4427 5312 5312 531' 5312 531i

f,cr,1E 45763 5192 5492 549i f,49i 5492 5492

45763 549i 5492 5492 5491 5492 5492

)ec-18 4576! 549i 549i 5492 5491 5492 549i )UNE

lan 19 4640i c 556€ 556r 5568 556t 5568 556t >UNE

4540: l 556€ 556f 5568 556t 556t 556€ ]UNE

4640: 5568 555€ 556t 556f 556t 556€ ]UNE

/EAR TOTAL 32076€ 38492 3049i 34492
NTEREST 9C 1069i 10693

-o..: TOS on rnt.E.t accru.d

:LOSING AAL.ANCE
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